BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

AUTHORIZE COMPETITIVE SOLICITATIONS FOR COGNITIVE BEHAVIORAL THERAPY, COMMUNITY
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |AsSESSMENT TEAMS AND JUVENILE DIVERSION, RESIDENTIAL TREATMENT PROGRAMS, AND HOUSING
AND RESQURCE NAVIGATION.SERVICES (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT: Probation Department

Approval Signature Signature Verification

)72 Andrew Strong
Antdrew Strong (Aug 8, 2025 16:51:36 PDT) )
E-signed 2025-08-08 04:51PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

—@%— Allen Hunsberger
Allen Hunsberger {Aug 1142025 10:14:35 PDT)

E-signed 2025-08-11 10:14AM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

g fonca = Toroshinia Kennedy
E-signed 2025-08-08 08:40PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

3—”‘/@/@0"/ Dana Maier
E-signed 2025-08-11 10:27AM PDT
Dana.Maier@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Ugﬁmﬁ%u zmw‘;%wan ¢ Lisa Keller-Chiodo
E-signed 2025-08-11 10:23AM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

_%_ﬂ‘___ Tamika Nelson
Tatrfika Nelson (Aug 11,2025 14:37:43 PDT)

E-signed 2025-08-11 02:37PM PDT
Tamika.Nelson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




